The EQ1 Series displays deliver 4K resolution with
basic performance and reliability
86-inch TH-86EQ1
65-inch TH-65EQ1
50-inch TH-50EQ1
75-inch TH-75EQ1
55-inch TH-55EQ1
43-inch TH-43EQ1
EQ1 Series
CT18-G01PF-EQ1
Printed in Japan.
For the latest information about Panasonic Professional Display, please visit: